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<pamelam@primenet.com>;"(unknown)" <MSwift1002@AO0L.COM>;Anna Marie Kuhns-Walko
<twinpa@wf.net>;AnthonyMarsh <amarsh@quik.com>;Barbara Daigle <daigle@nstar.net>;Bill Adams
<badams@redacted.com>;Bill Drenas <bd63@ne.mediaone.net>;Chris Courtwright
<ChrisC@Ir01.wpo.state.ks.us>;Chuck Marler <canyon@pe.net>;Connie Kritzberg
<CKritzberg@compuserve.com>;Dale Myers <dmyers@rust.net>;David Lifton
<dlifton@compuserve.com>;David Starks <aweb@cynet.net>;Deanie Richards
<deanie@freenet.akron.oh.us>;Doug Weldon <dweldon@kalamazoo.net>;"Dr. David Mantik"
<DWMANTIK@AOL.COM>;Eileen Sullivan <Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-arrb.gov>;"Evicajfk@aol.com"
<Evicajfk@AOL.COM>;Gary Aguilar <garyag@ix.netcom.com>;Gary Mack <gmack@jfk.org>;GG300Lance
<gg300@AO0L.COM>;Glen Sample <sixthfloor@earthlink.net>;Greg Jaynes <jaynes@flash.net>;lan Griggs
<igriggs@hotmail.com>;Jack White <jwjfk@flash.net>;Jamie Sawa <JSAWA@AOL.COM>;Jan Stevens
<jrsjfk@idt.net>;Joe Backes <joebackes@AOL.COM>;Joe Riehl <real0@linknet.net>;John Kelin
<jkelin@rainbow.rmii.com>;Larry Hancock <74774.1276 @compuserve.com>;Martha Moyer
<mam@comteck.com>;"Michael T. Griffith" <mtgriffith@AOL.COM>;Mike Blackwell
<mikeb@inetport.com>;"paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu" <paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu>;"Peter Dale
Scott, PhD" <pdscott@socrates.berkeley.edu>;Richard Bartholomew <bart@inetport.com>;Ritchie Linton
<rlinton@idirect.com>;Ron Redmon <rredmon@switzerland.k12.in.us>;Russ Shearer
<russ63@ix.netcom.com>;Steve & Addie Gerlach <gerlach@crafti.com.au>;Steve Bochan
<sbochan@erols.com>;Todd Wayne Vaughan <74063.3405@compuserve.com>;Vern Pascal

<lazuli777 @webtv.net>;Wallace Milam <eeyore@ecsis.net>;Walt Brown <KIASJFK@AOL.COM>;Allan
Eaglesham <aeaglesham@email.msn.com>;Barb Junkkarinen <Barb_J@ix.netcom.com>;Barbara LaMonica
<74041.1372@compuserve.com>;"Blue, Eric" <eblue@mailserver.disc.dla.mil>;Charles Drago
<cdrago@rilin.state.ri.us>;"D.Boylan" <David_Boylan@brown.edu>;Dave Dix <dadixx@earthlink.net>;Dave
Perry <dperry2 @flash.net>;Ed Sherry <treefrog@ix.netcom.com>;"edy@opus.co.tt" <edy@opus.co.tt>;Frank
DeBenedictis <72040.2426@compuserve.com>;Gaeton Fonzi <71510.235@compuserve.com>;lack Ziegler
<jackzig@skylands.net>;James Lentz <JALentz@AOL.COM>;jerrymac <jerrymac@mci2000.com>;Jim Hargrove
<jimh@wwa.com>;Jim Marrs <jmarrs@flash.net>;Joe Durnavich <joejd@mcs.net>;Joe Riley
<jnriley@sprintmail.com>;joel maguire <lisajoel@ctel.net>;John McAdams <jmcadams@primenet.com>;Larry

CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB
Clint Bradford <clintbrad4d@earthlink.net>

07/17/1998
10:48:49 PM

Re: Mantik's Reply

>>james fetzer wrote:>>Going forward without waiting for our response is an abridgement of our>>previous
correspondence...Clint is acting unethically in this matter.Jim - you do not speak for Dr. Mantik - Dr. Mantik
told me to "go ahead"and post his "Reply" to me on my site. Ask him yourself.Would you, Jim, like me to
remove your "Defense of Mantik" letter frommy site?This is all really amazing to me...you feel compelled to
defend Dr.Mantik and butt in on a email exchange that had nothing to do with you.Now you disagree with Dr.
Mantik when he agrees that you should createan "Errata" page for Assassination Science. - Clint Bradford





